Flight 1

Pos.

1
2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7
9

Flight 2

Pos.

1
T2
T2

4
T5
T5

7

8

Flight 3

Pos.

T1
T1
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
8
9

Flight 4

Flight 5

WwnN-~0

Player
Dyrseth, Mary
Jones, Lynda
Smith, Leslie
Malmberg, Glo
Engen, Cathy
Wood, Debra
Cooper, Peggy

Weaver, Shirley
Perry, Mary

Player
Teater, Dang
Anderson, Barbara
Hastings, Julie
Raach, Stephanie
Karich, Jean
Grimmer, Pam
Pederson, Sue
Bustillo, Karen

Player
Thrash, Linda
Hammond, Joan
Schepp, Pat
Clausen, Julie
Wheat, Ladonna
Curtin, Cheri
Kassel, Barbara
Jung, Terry
Stock, Karen

Player
Burns, Kathy
Buhrt, Mary

Skoworn, Sharon

Kirschenbaum, Judy

Light, Marty
Behm, Sharon
Cohn, Nancy

Thomas, Robin

Player
Fager, Karen
Paskey, Cindy
Hatch, Frankie

Playing HCP Game Score

12
11
12
11
12
12
13
11
12

Playing HCP Game Score

15
15
15
16
17
14
14
17

Playing HCP Game Score

18
18
19
19
19
18
18
18
18

Playing HCP Game Score

20
20
20
20
21
21
20
20

Playing HCP Game Score

22
23
23

16
14
13
13
12
12
10
10
9

16
15
15
14
12
12
10
9

15
15
13
13
13
12
12
11
10

16
15
14
13
9

8
8
6

15
13
12

OLGA - Net Pars or Better - May 7, 2024 Leaderboard

$$%
$10.00
$9.00
$7.50
$7.50

$$$
$10.00
$8.50
$8.50

$$%
$9.50
$9.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$$%
$10.00
$9.00
$8.00

$$$
$10.00
$9.00
$8.00



T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T7
T7
11

Closest to the Pin S3
Closest to the Pin S8
Longest Putt S9

Bailey, Tammy
Anderson, Linda
McCann, Eleanor

Walker, Judi
McCauley, Dianne
Pender, Jennifer
La Salvia, Susan
Havey, Roberta

Total Players
Players Paid
% Players Paid

Total $$$ Paid For
Game of Day

Kirschenbaum, Judy
Bustillo, Karen
Bailey, Tammy

Total $$$ Paid
Questions contact Mary Perry

22
25
22
24
22
25
25
27

45
21
46.67%

$173.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$188.00

11
11
11
10
10
10
10

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00



